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SC Lüchow 
Leichtathletik 
 

Ergebnisliste 
14. Hallensportfest am 09.02.2019 in der Sporthalle der Grundschule Lüchow 

Veranst.-Nr. 19 V09000431102202 

2 x 30 m 
 
1.  1. Mä.  Müller, Marcel  2000 SC Lüchow  4,4 + 4,5 =   8,9 Sek. 
1. 1. MJ U 18 Vey, Noah  2003 SC Lüchow  4,4 + 4,5 =   8,9 Sek. 
3. 2. MJ U 18 Fröhlich, Maximilan 2004 SC Lüchow  4,8 + 4,7 =   9,5 Sek. 
4. 3. MJ U 18 Osten, Tim  2003 TSV Schnega  4,9 + 4,7 =   9,6 Sek. 
5. 1. MJ U 16 Pfannschmidt, Lars 2005 MTV Dannenberg 4,8 + 4,9 =   9,7 Sek. 
6. 4. MJ U 18 Rehbeck, Frederik 2002 MTV Dannenberg 5,0 + 4,8 =   9,8 Sek. 
7.  2. MJ U 16 Maier, Collin  2005 SC Lüchow  4,9 + 5,0 =   9,9 Sek. 
8. 1. WJ U 18 Eva, Merle  2003 TSV Schnega  5,1 + 4,9 = 10,0 Sek. 
9. 1. MJ U 14 Casssier, Thaddäus 2008 SC Lüchow  5,0 + 5,1 = 10,1 Sek. 
10. 1. WJ U 20 Martens, Pia  2002 SC Lüchow  5,1 + 5,1 = 10,2 Sek. 
10. 1. WJ U 16 Soltau, Melea  2006 MTV Dannenberg 5,1 + 5,1 = 10,2 Sek. 
12.  2. WJ U 18 Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow  5,2 + 5,1 = 10,3 Sek. 
12. 2. WJ U 16 Eva, Maxine  2006 TSV Schnega  5,1 + 5,2 = 10,3 Sek 
14. 2. MJ U 14 Maier, Henry  2008 SC Lüchow  5,1 + 5,3 = 10,4 Sek. 
15. 2. WJ U 20 Preuß, Jasmin  2001 TSV Schnega  5,3 + 5,2 = 10,5 Sek. 
16. 1. WJ U 14 Trapp, Jule  2007 TSV Hitzacker  5,2 + 5,3 = 10,5 Sek. 
17. 2. Mä.  Schümann, Dominik 1998 SC Lüchow  5,2 + 5,4 = 10,6 Sek 
18. 3. WJ U 20 Mantey, Sophie  2001 MTV Dannenberg 5,4 + 5,3 = 10,7 Sek. 
19. 3. WJ U 16 Jirjahlke, Ameli  2006 SC Lüchow  5,4 + 5,4 = 10,8 Sek. 
19. 3. MJ U 16 Grönecke, Tim Nicholas2005 MTV Dannenberg 5,3 + 5,5 = 10,8 Sek. 
21. 1. Fr.  Koch, Lea Marie 2000 SC Lüchow  5,5 + 5,4 = 10,9 Sek. 
22. 3. WJ U 18 Brakonier, Emilia 2003 SC Lüchow  5,4 + 5,6 = 11,0 Sek. 
22. 4. MJ U 16 Hadrossek, Lukas 2006 TSV Hitzacker  5,4 + 5,6 = 11,0 Sek. 
24. 3. MJ U 14 Schneider, Jonas 2009 SV Gartow  5,5 + 5,6 = 11,1 Sek. 
24. 2. WJ U 14 Gnade, Lia  2008 SC Lüchow  5,5 + 5,6 = 11,1 Sek. 
24. 2. WJ U 14 Klein, Johanna  2007 MTV Dannenberg 5,5 + 5,6 = 11,1 Sek. 
27. 4. WJ U 14 Dankers, Udine  2009 SC Lüchow  5,6 + 6,0 = 11,6 Sek. 
28. 4. MJ U 14 Schaeper, Philipp 2008 SC Lüchow  5,8 + 5,9 = 11,7 Sek. 
29. 5. WJ U 14 Hadrossek, Kira 2008 TSV Hitzacker  6,0 + 5,8 = 11,8 Sek. 
30. 6. WJ U 14 Nöhren, Milena  2009 SC Lüchow  5,8 + 6,1 = 11,9 Sek. 
31. 7. WJ U 14 Kevekordes, Maria 2009 SC Lüchow  6,1 + 5,9 = 12,0 Sek. 
31. 7. WJ U 14 Schaeper, Anna 2007 SC Lüchow  6,0 + 6,0 = 12,0 Sek. 
33.  5. MJ U 14 Markelewitz, Joosten 2008 SC Lüchow  5,9 + 6,2 = 12,1 Sek. 
34. 9. WJ U 14 Haiduk, Daniela  2009 SV Gartow  6,2 + 6,0 = 12,2 Sek. 
 
 

Hochsprung 
 
1. 1. MJ U 18 Vey, Noah   2003 SC Lüchow  1,65 m 
2. 1. Mä.  Müller, Marcel   2000 SC Lüchow  1,60 m 
3. 2. MJ U 18 Fröhlich, Maximilian  2004 SC Lüchow  1,55 m 
4.  3. MJ U 18 Rehbeck, Frederik  2004 MTV Dannenberg 1,50 m 
5. 1. WJ U 18 Eva, Merle   2003 TSV Schnega  1,42 m 
6. 4. MJ U 18 Osten, Tim   2003 TSV Schnega  1,40 m 
6. 1. MJ U 16 Pfannschmidt, Lars  2005 MTV Dannenberg 1,40 m 
8. 1. WJ U 16 Soltau, Melea   2006 MTV Dannenberg 1,35 m 
9. 2. WJ U 16 Eva, Maxine    2006 TSV Schnega  1,35 m 
10. 1. WJ U 20  Preuß, Jasmin   2001 TSV Schnega  1,30 m 
10. 2. MJ U 16 Hadrossek, Lukas  2006 TSV Hitzacker  1,30 m 
10. 2. MJ U 16 Maier, Collin   2005 SC Lüchow  1,30 m 
10. 4. MJ U 16 Grönecke, Tim Nicholas 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1,30 m 
14. 1. MJ U 14 Maier, Henri   2008 SC Lüchow  1,25 m 
 



 2 

14. 2. WJ U 18 Brakonier, Emila  2003 SC Lüchow  1,25 m 
14. 1. WJ U 14 Trapp, Jule   2007 TSV Hitzacker  1,25 m 
17. 2. WJ U 14 Klein, Johanna   2007 MTV Dannenberg 1,20 m 
17. 2. MJ U 14  Cassier, Thaddäus  2008 SC Lüchow   1,20 m 
17. 3. WJ U 18 Gnade, Emilie   2004 SC Lüchow  1,20 m 
17. 3. WJ U 16 Jirjahlke, Ameli   2006 SC Lüchow  1,20 m 
21. 4. WJ U 18 Jirjahlke, Merle   2004 SC Lüchow  1,15 m 
22. 3. WJ U 14  Gnade, Lia   2008 SC Lüchow  1,15 m 
23. 4. WJ U 14 Haiduk, Daniela   2009 SC Gartow  1,10 m 
23. 3. MJ U 14 Schneider, Jonas  2009 SV Gartow  1,10 m 
23. 5. WJ U 14 Dankers, Undine  2009 SC Lüchow  1,10 m 
26. 6. WJ U 14 Kevekordes, Maria  2009 SC Lüchow  1,05 m 
27. 4. MJ U 14 Schaeper, Philipp  2008 SC Lüchow  1,00 m 
27. 5. MJ U 14 Marklewitz, Joosten  2008 SC Lüchow  1,00 m 
27. 7. WJ U 14 Hadrossek Kira   2008 TSV Hitzacker  1,00 m 
30. 8. WJ U 14 Nöhren, Milena   2008 SC Lüchow  0.90 m 
30. 9. WJ U 14 Schaeper, Anna  2007 SC Lüchow  0,90 m 
 
 
 

Stabhochsprung 
 
1. 1. MJ U 18 Fröhlich, Maximilian 2004 SC Lüchow   2,20 m 
2. 1. WJ U 18 Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow   2,00 m 
3. 1. MJ U 16 Hadrossek, Lukas 2006 TSV Hitzacker   1,80 m 
     WJ U 16 Jirjahlke, Ameli  2006 SV Lüchow   o. g. V. 
 
 

Kugelstoßen 
 
MJ U 16 (4 kg) 1. Pfannschmidt, Lars  2005 MTV Dannenberg 9,38 m 
 2. Maier, Collin   2005 SC Lüchow  7,53 m 
 3. Grönecke, Tim Nicholas 2005 MTV Dannenberg 7,26 m 
 4. Hadrossek, Lukas  2006 TSV Hitzacker  6,18 m 

 
MJ U 18 (5 kg) 1. Osten, Tim   2003 TSV Schnega  9,69 m 

2. Vey, Noah   2003 SC Lüchow  9.31 m 
 3. Rehbeck, Frederik  2004 MTV Dannenberg 7,02 m 
  
Mä. (7,26 kg) 1. Müller, Marcel  2000  SC Lüchow  10,86 m 
 2. Schümann, Dominik  1998 SC Lüchow  7,68 m 
 
WJ U 14 (3 kg) 1. Trapp, Jule    2007 TSV Hitzacker  6,42 m 
 2. Klein, Johanna  2007 MTV Dannenberg 5,00 m 
 3. Hadrossek, Kira  2008 TSV Hitzacker  4,56 m 
 
WJ U 16 (3 kg)  1. Eva, Maxine   2006 TSV Schnega  6,99 m 
 2. Soltau, Melea  2006 MTV Dannenberg 6,50 m 
 
WJ U 18 (3 kg) 1. Eva, Merle   2003 TSV Schnega  10,48 m 

2. Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow  8,86 m 
3. Gnade, Emilie  2004 SC Lüchow  7,45 m 

 
WJ U 20 (4 kg)  1. Mantey, Sophie  2001 MTV Dannenberg 7,45 m 
   2. Martens, Pia   2002 SC Lüchow  6,05 

3. Preuß, Jasmin  2001 TSV Schnega  5,85 m 
 
Frauen (4 kg)  1. Koch, Lea Marie  2000 SC Lüchow  5,89 m 
 
Sen. W 60 (3 kg) 1. Haacke, Petra  1960 SC Lüchow  6,02 m 


